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Wohnung 1

Abstellraum (auRen)
Bad

Flur

HWR

Abstellraum
Schlafen

Kind/Gast

4,45 m?
6,72 m?
6,11 m?
3,43 m?
2,29 m?
13,87 m?
10,91 m?

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen 29,05 m?

Terrasse
Vorrat
Gesamt

8,17 m?
2,28 m’
87,28 m?

Haus C - Wohnung 1 - Erdgeschoss
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